File No. Date of Receiving File Receiver Name



	Date of imp	lementation			sion 5.0) vision: 30.01.2		evision: 31.10	0.2020
	Items	Assign	ed To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File l	Received By	MOM	BAT	NA	NA			
Surv	ey	MOM	01		1 1	1 1 1 2		1
Prep	aration	12/1/2/		(1 (4)				
	A - Very Good, I				Poor E Eytr	omoly Poor		
by th	ise File is returne ne preparer - HOD g. comment &	Good Mir	ogle Map	photo not ta not taken, [ cts in the s	iken, □ Owne □ Survey sumi	r/ owner repremary sheet no approved for	esentative signated trilled preparation	Owner or owner nature not taken, with warning to
	ature				ey. Survey has	to be done a	gain.	
1.	Proposal/ Work ( Ref. No.	Order or		115/20	005-26	)-PL1	06-0	92-12
2.	Type of Service				□ Construction		te, □ Cost ve	etting certificate
3.	Type of custome	er	☐ Bank ☐ Com		□ PSU □ Private clier	□ NBFC  it □ Direc	☐ Corporate t client throug	
4.	Bank/ Fl/ Organi: Name & Address		SBI COMMERCIAC FORT					
5.	Case Allotment (	Officer/		Name	Conta	ct Number	E	mail ld
	Fees paying part	ty Details	AMS	PRI		91/336	9m+2.0	punasi
6.	Case Type		I.C.	ase for Fres			or exiting acc	ount/ customer
7.	Fees Details		Amour	nt of Fees	Advance Am	ount if any	Fees w	ill be paid by
	1,10,0	00+0					☐ Bank	☐ Customer
8.	Billing Details			Billed To Pa	arty Name		GST	IN ·

		CASE DETAILS
	Type of Property	NA COND
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ Distress sale for NPA A/c., ☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment ☐ Any other:
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details  NIFI FOT  MIS. CONTY	
4.	Account Name	MIS. CONTOWN MIRCROTECH DEVELOP CID MIA CAMD AT VILLAGE WAKLAM, BRE WA
5.	Property Address	N'A CAND AT VILIAGE WAKLAM, BRE WE TROUKA D DISTRICT THAKE, TO KACYAM, MAHARASHIRA
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	Name Wakian/ Contact Number  BIHARAT (Bale) 9702339019  ATISH PATIC (KOLE) 7400121216
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 14/05/25 Time 11:00
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	<ol> <li>Ownership Documents: □ Sale Deed, □ Power of Attorney, □ Registered Will, □ Relinquishment Deed, □ Transfer Deed, □ Conveyance Deed, □ Allotment Letter, □ Possession Letter</li> <li>Map: □ Cizra Map, □ Approved Map, □ Site Plan</li> <li>Utility Bills: □ Electricity Bill &amp; payment receipt, □ Water Bill &amp; payment receipt, □ House Tax demand &amp; payment receipt</li> <li>Any Other document: □ CLU, □ TIR Report, □ Agreement to Sale, □ Old Valuation Report</li> <li>No documents provided: □</li> </ol>
9.	Documents received from	CCIEMT
10.		
11.	on value milito distort an	mentioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure y facts and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit or fit any individual or organization by any means illegitimately.

		And the second s	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	0 00000	1. 1 - 0 0	i
Annual Annual Control of Control	VIS(2025-26)-PC	01-077-	1 3
	17/11/11/11/11	00 0 /- 1	<
File No. RKA/DNOD			
LIIE NO DIVAM.			1
" INO. KNAIINA			1

	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROC	ESS COM	
s.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST (To be filled by Sui	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?		
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?		
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?		
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?		
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?		
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?		
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?		

# IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
2.	
3.	- Waster Diet Land - Cizra Man/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Field
Ŭ.	
4.	Agriculture or converted land from agriculture industrial material which needs to get surveyed.  Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.
5.	Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get carrey.  Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent and the ownership documents of the property which needs to get carrey.
-	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents the owner and difference is found in the marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the
	above fields from the ownership documents their places
	know the reason for the difference.  Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm on the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm on the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm on the subject location through public domain and confirm on the subject location through public domain and confirm on the subject location through public domain and confirm on the subject location through public domain and confirm on the subject location through public domain and confirm on the subject location through public domain and confirm on the subject location through public domain and confirm on the subject location through public domain and confirm on the subject location through public domain and confirm on the subject location through public domain and confirm on the subject location through
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public starting your survey
	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through personal contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
7.	contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.  Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS.
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.  a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property and the owner/ representative.
	b. Take your selfie along with the property
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate. d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center. d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
	a Take multiple photos of Inside-out of the
	f. Take nearby photographs of the Property.
	g. Take a short video to cover property and
10.	Take Google Map location.  Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.  Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
11.	Check main road name & width and approach
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Walt In detail and tink the appropriate entire clearly
13.	Fill each column of survey form dispersely and comment in detail on survey form.
14.	Check any defects or negativity in the stirm for any defects or negativity in the
15.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and or misleading information to you or trying to influence you by
16.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.  In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.
to a second	money or cash then immediately report to the second to the

NO.	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	STATUS
1.	THE CHECKLIST POINTS	
2.	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?  Have you property documents to carry out the survey?	
	Journal Area Doubles	5
3.	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?  Did you check promise the before moving for the survey?	-
	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey form?	
	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in	
	the property namers?	
i.	Did you take Cizra Man/ Master/ Zanal/ Site Plan or Patwari help to identify the vacant	
	rand/ FIOt?	
	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent	
	broberty ?	
	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property	
	more than 2500 sq.mtr?	
	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	
0.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	
0. 1.	Did you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property?	
2.	Did you check approach Lane width on which property is located?	
3.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	
4.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	
5.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?  Have you taken photograph of the property along with abutting road and towards left and	0
0.	right of the property?	
6.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
7.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey	
	form?	
8.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	
	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	1
9.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet	-
	properly?	1
0.	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	
1.	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?	4
2.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped	
	"documents provided by stamp"?	
3.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	
	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
4.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and	
_	enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
5.	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey	G-
6.	summary sheet?	
٦.	Did you signed the undertaking?	1

	PI
For File No.	715(2025-26)-106-092-122
Surveyor Name	DHEMATC
Signature	
Date	19/0/21

Page 5 of 13

VACANT LAND 35.0)
(Version 5.0)
(Version: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

File No. RKA/DNCR/ / Da	te: 14/05/25 Time:	1/, 00	

		GENERAL DETAILS
1.	Name of the Surveyor	DHTYYE
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available
	y shown by	Name
	1	BHDEPT (WOICHON 6910) 97023390
	alle i	ATISH PHITC ( KO(G) 7400121216
3.	Survey Type	Full survey ("Iside-out with measurements & photographs)
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)
		☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)
4.	Reason for Half survey or only	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the
	photographs taken ~ ^ A	property,   NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely
5.	How Property is Identified	Serion schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed,
		☐ From name plate displayed on the property, ☐ tdentified by the
		owner/ owner representative,  Enquired from nearby people,
		☐ Identification of the property could not be done, ☐ Survey was
		not done
6.	Type of Land	☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Commercial Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial
		Plot, □ Agricultural Land, □ Institutional Land,
		☐ Land for Group Housing Society, ☐ Land for Hotel/ Resort,
		☐ Land for Farm House
7.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only,
	Topony modulation	→ No measurement
8.	Reason for no measurement	
0.	reason for no measurement	□ NPA property so didn't go near the property,
		☐ Land not demarcated ☐ Very Large uneven land, practically not
	Mark marks	possible to measure the entire area
9.	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Any other Reason:
J.	, a pose of valuation	Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage
		☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ Distress sale for NPA A/c.,
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax
10.	Tupo of Lagr	purpose, ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment
10.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Home
	1. 1.	Improvement Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐ Construction Loan,
		☐ Educational Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐
		CC Limit enhancement,   Cash Credit Limit,
		☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ NA
11.	Loan Amount	

	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	OMN.
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	MILI. COUNTDIALY MARGOTECH DEVELO
2.	Property Purchaser Name	MID. (BATTATA TACKOTE A DE VETA
3.	Property Address under	
		to the second

Marine Comments								
13-11-5	Valuation							
4.	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Purchaser							
5.	Property constitution	[] Fren t	lold, □ Lea	se Hold		> M	9KC	AM
		-CIACO!						
		LOCATI	ON DETAI	S			1	la at
1.	Adjoining Properties	Nort	The second second	South 2	1	East		/est
	(Match it with papers with the help of		DI	YIC	1/1	1/098 1/190	Ma	1/v9/i
	compass or Sun direction and also	K016		tart.	lug	Klan	Rai	1May
	confirm it with nearby people)	Rogo	/				1019	101
2.	Property Facing	□ Fact F	acing, □ N	orth Facing	g, 🗆 West	Facing, □	South	Facing,
		Lasti	East Facing	. □ South	-West Fac	ing, □ Sou	uth-East	Facing,
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1							
_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□ North-	West Facin	9		A - 1.		
3.	Landmark	TOL	14 R	PACA	JA	(174	T' Dra	0 76
4.	Ward Name/ No.	WAR	CAMI	SPIE-	2013	FC4.	1016	117
5.	Zone Name	KOC	CF	DMC	(100	7149 n MUD	1200	( ) ( ) (
6.	Main Road Name & Width and	N	ame	W	'idth	Dis	<u>်င်}ုိ</u> tance fr	om
	distance of the property from it					ŗ	property	/
	KECAEM -21	117(017	DAD	201	7	50	به م	
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	70400	10) (a	the Re	)SI _	5M		
8.	Location consideration of the	✓// Col	Main city,	Nithir	Good U	rban deve	loped A	rea, □
0.	Society	100 TO TO THE RESERVE OF THE RESERVE						
	Society		veloping ar					
		Good, □	Ordinary,	☐ In interi	ors, 🗆 Rei	mote area,	Back     Bac	(ward,
		☐ Averaç	ge, 🗆 Poor					
9.	Location of the Flat	☐ Park	Facing, □	Pool Fac	ing, 🗆 R	oad Facin	g, 🗆 E	ntrance
		North-East Facing, ☐ Sunlight facing ☐ Urban developed, ☐ Urban developing, ☐ Semi Urban, ☐						
10.	Characteristics of the Locality						emi Ur	pa⊓, ⊔
		Rural,	Backward,	☐ Industria	al, 🗆 Instit	utional		
11.	Category of Society/ Locality	☐ High E	nd, 🗆 Norn	nal, □ Affo	rdable Gro	oup Housin	ng, 🗆 E\	WS,
		☐ HIG, ☐	MIG, □ L	G				
12.	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	☐ Lifts, [	☐ Garden,	☐ Landsc	aping, 🗆	Swimming	Pool, I	☐ Gym,
		☐ Club H	ouse, 🗆 W	alk Trails,	☐ Kids p	lay zone,	□ 100%	% Power
		Backup						
13.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway	Station	Airport
		TICM	3 KIM	3 KM		4.51	CM	ISK

YES

Any new development in

Jurisdiction Development

surrounding area

Jurisdiction limits

14.

15.

16.

□ DDA, □ GDA, □	NOIDA, □ GNII	DA, □ YEIDA, □ HUDA,
		Page 7 of 13

□ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, □

Nagar Palika Parishad, ☐ Area not within any municipal limits

		201	A	
	Authority Name		Any other Developmen	
		☐ Area not within any	development authority	limits
17.	Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ SDM	C, □ EDMC, □	Ghaziabad Municipa
	Manicipal Corporation Name		aon Municipal Corpo	
			☐ Kolkata Municipal C	
			oal Corporation, 🗆 🖟	
		municipal limits,  Any	other Municipal Corpo	ration/ Municipality:
		PHYSICAL DETAILS		
1.	Land Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site
		57.89 Am	57.89 Pm	survey Could n'a of Canon coa
2.	Any conversion to the land use	N'P		195 MUKPIP
3.	Land Type	I loaded, $\Box$ Land locker	l Marsh Land, □ Recla d	med Land, ☐ Water
4.	Shape of the Land	☐ Square, ☐ Rectang ☐ Trapezoid, ☐ Irregu ☐ NA	ular, □ Trapezium, □ <sup>-</sup> ular, □ Couldn't confirm	
5.	Level of Land	☐ On road level, ☐ Be	elow road level, ⊡-Abov	ve road level □ NA
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	Normal frontage, □	Less frontage, ☐ Large	e frontage.   NA
7.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No		
8.	Is Independent access available to the property?	☐ Clear independent sharing of other adjoin ☐ Access is closed du	access is available, ☐ ing property, ☐ No clea	Access available in ar access is available,
9.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?		with Temporary bounda	aries
10.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	M, P		
11.	Property currently possessed by	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant of	ppen land, □ Lessee, □	Under Construction
		☐ Couldn't be Survey	ed, ☐ Property was loc	cked,  Bank sealed
		☐ Court sealed		, = 24.11. oddied,
12.	Garden/ Landscaping	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Beau	utiful,   Ordinary	
13.	Boundary Wall (Only for individual property)	Height:	Width:	F:
14.	Guard Room	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Area		Finish:
15.	Water arrangements		ersible, □ Jal board sur	only
16.	Power connection		ilable within 5 Kms rad	
17	Current activity	power distribution com	pany line available	aids, Li State owned
17.	Current activity carried out on the Land	☐ Vacant, ☐ Farming	, □ Animal husbandry	
18.	Special comments if any			

	According to the Control of Automatical Au	
	MARKETARII	LITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS
1.	"INCINCIADIIIV OF the	
	property?	Reason in case of No:   Change   Any Other:
		Reason in case of No. 2 Any Other:
		Reason in case of its:  aspects, □ Demand, □ Shape, □ Any Other:
2.	How is Demand & Supply	Demand ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
	condition in the Market of such	Demand
	properties?	Supply Very Good, 🗆 Good, 🗀 744 5 5
3.	Is property easily sellable &	
	marketable?	⊕Yes, □ No
		Comments:
4.	How is the current utility of the	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
	property?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ 71013937
5.	At what True rate Owner bought	N. C. anhana
	this Property?	Year of purchase
	1	Purchase Price

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

No particulars	(MAYCH)	Subject	s Subject or Transaction already leaders 2	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
manage	Property and Committee of the Committee	Property	C0111 Karamanananananananananananananananananan		e de la companya de
name (source or information)	9.01	NA	HOHIST ADDEA	アフィア	
Contact No.	Ministration (in the Chryslate States)	The second secon	8986271234	8669515866	9
information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	e or eller/ er/ nearby	NA	PROPERTY	PROPERTY	
Rates/ Price informed	lformed	NA	15K-201c/	15K-2016/ 59·m	
Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	ale/ Buy)	NA	spice	Spice	
Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular, Irregular)	he Property Rectangular,		TREGUED	IRP EGULTE	
Area/ Size of the Property	he		2 Acros	SACH	
Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners	dear, k)/ No. of		CLEPP	CREPP	
Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the	th the ty Better, han the ty)	Base Case	STRATCHR	SIMICPR	
Distance from the subject Property	the ty	0	1.5 KNG	1 KM	
Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)	ind (Below/ road level)		Abour	A500 r	
Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)	o depth ratio ess, Large)		Mound	Morney	
Approach road width	width		SM	SM	
Present Use			100 pg	280	
Property Demarcation (Yes, No, Partly, Temporarily)	ircation y,		76	50%	
Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North-East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)	Corner, orth-East cing, II		4		
Any other details/ Discussion held	s/	NA			
Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?	ed Sale erall	45000	OCK - 500		

# UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes! modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case immediately on the number provided above.

Name	BHARA
Relationship with owner	EINPIONEE
Signature	The state of the s
Mobile No.	970923 9019
Date	

# UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer I bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices oss will be recovered from me by the company.

2017.20 -PL 106-052-123	LACKAN O			
For File No.	Surveyor Name	Signature	Date	



Enclosure: 6

# SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Surveyor and also be made available to the interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

		116720-0-07
1.	File No.	C 106-092721
2.	Name of the Surveyor	DHP WPC
3.	Borrower Name	MIS. MHCHOTECH DEVELOPERS CEO
4.	Name of the Owner	TO T
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	MP CAND AT VIIIAGE WARCAM, BFCE, I THE THE REPRESENTATIVE, INO ODE WAS SHIPLY HARDING REPORTED FOR THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	could not be done from inside  Name  Contact No.
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, ☐ From name plate displayed on the property, ☐ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, ☐ Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the property could not be done, ☐ Survey was not done
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries, ☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents
9.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐ Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Land & Building, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land
12.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time ☐ Any other Reason:
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed  As per Map  As per site survey  57.89 A-
15.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey
16.	Property possessed by at the time of survey	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ Lessee, □ Under Construction, □ Couldn't be Surveyed, □ Property was locked, □ Bank sealed, □ Court sealed
17.	Any negative observation of the	Troperty was locked,
		W 10 × C+ 4 C 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

	property during survey	
18.	Is Independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute adjoining property.
	permanent boundaries?	adjoining property, ☐ No cites  ☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	N'A
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

## **Endorsement:**

# 1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the Person:	BHARPT
	Relation:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
c.	Signature:	REMPIO YEC
-1	<b>-</b> .	

d. Date:

In case not signed then mention the reason for it:  $\square$  No one was available,  $\square$  Property is locked,  $\square$  Owner/ representative refused to sign it,  $\square$  Any other reason:

## 2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

Name of the Surveyor:

Signature:

Date:



MARKERIY E - COPARUR VILLAGE MORLAD W - MOKUOTI ROLLWOY MA M - KOIR Road 5- Papul Municipal compandita propo stal

BRICE

C - SEPF Polia comp 14 - Aq' Coudai sports club M - Sherdon Village 5 - Ganpati Mandin M.R- Dohisan-Kole Poa

KOCE

E - Kone Palava 181 - Shilphana Proad M- Plane 1, paloua s- xperg mai, Main Road - Kalyon Shilphota Roay Approach Rogo - Internal 10049 Roal

								T		T	T	T	T		T	T	Γ	Γ				T	T	T	T	T	Τ.				Ţ	Ţ	T							T		L					_	_		Ţ							
	Land Owner	MDF	MDL			MDL	-		MDL		MDL	MDL	MDL	MDL	MON	MDL	MDL	3	MDL	MDL	MDL		MDL	Z Z	MDI	MDI	MDI	MDI	MDI	MDL	QW :	MD	Z Z	MD	MD	MD	MD	MDL	M S	ig is	MDI	MD	MDL	MDL	MDL	MDL	MD	MD	MDI	MDL	Ž	1	MDL	MD	MDL	MD	MD
	Land Classification	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1	Class 1																									
Area una	2 &	(Palava 3)	956	1,820		4 960	200,4			4,740	1.010	1,780	350	016.6	3,210	2,280	1,820	3,520	2,540	1,290	000	200	1,100	320	630	1,700	1,300	3,085	1,420	3,970	1,290	7,060	1,310	2,170	2,455	2,500	006	1,000	1,000	1,900	1.190	230	730	1,490	970	1,050	7,250	1,010	3,160	1,0/0	1.900		3,320	2,120	3,770	3,600	1,310
	7-12 Area		930	1,820			4,960			6,320	1 010	1 780	350		3,210	2,280	1,820	3,520	3,900	1 290	7,470	230	1,100	320	630	1,700	1,300	12 340	1.420	3,970	1,290	7,060	1,310	2 170	4,910	2,500	900	1,000	1,000	1,900	1.190	230	730	1.490	970	1,050	11,250	1,010	1.870		1,900	100	3,320	2,120	3,600	1,310	
	Area Conveyed in 7 Sq. mtrs,		232.5	1820	3200	750	200	000	2460	3160	1010	1780	350	1605	1605	2280	1820	3520	2000	1290	184	16	1100	320	029	1700	1300	3085	1420	3870	1290	1060	1310	2170	2454.99	2500	006	1000	1000	1900	1190	230	730	1490	970	1050	7250	1010	3160	1870	310.0	633.405	3320	2120	3770	3600	1310
	Hissa No.		40	2	4	4	4	,	-	7	101		2	1	1	3/4	3	2	7	7 5	3	3	3	2	1	8		3/2	3/5	9	1	3	4	2 -	1 6	1 +4	4	2	3	4	7	× =	11	2	-	9	Э	2	3	1	0	0	0	1	2	2	6
	New Survey No.	1		13	13	13	13	13	14	14	14	16	16	17	11	19	88	30	3 8	23 25	26	26	88	31	32	-33	48	3 5	88 89	69	69	69	69	81	20 20	80	82	82	82	83	83	83	83	83	83 83	83 83	83	- 87	88	88	89	88	88	8 8	8 8	26	
	Village	Waklan	Waktan	Tarana I	waxian	Waklan	Wakian	Markan	Waklan	Waklan	Waklan	Waktan	Waklan	Waklan	Waklan	Waklan	Wakian	Waxian	Waklan	Waklan Y	Waklan	Waklan -	Waklan	Waklan	Wakian	Waklan	Wahlan	Waklan	Wakian	Wakian	VYaniaii																										
	File No.	326	14	153	2 2	152	152	152	110	110 A	303	25	22	10	9	25	9	350	250	52	ফ	52	218	126	128	128	23	130	2,68	12	104	217	569	33	99	249	208	241	282	7	7	7	7	7	104	209	577	167	- 4	184	178	178	178	7	141	27.1	183
	No.	-	2	60	1	+	n	9	7	8	6	10	=	12	3	7 1	2 5	0 1	, «	100	20	21	ន	23	24	25	26	27	88 88	8 8	31	32	33	34	32	98	37	30	9	14	42	43	44	45	46	47	48	46	3 2	2 0	53	22	55	999	57	28	26

-	283	Waklan							T MD
6	2 16	Waklan	115		0.100	6,400	6,400	Class 1	MD
6	3 219	Waklan	119	В	6400	1370	1,370	Class 1	
6	4 291	Waklan	119	4	1370	710	710	Class 1	MD
6	5 293	Wakian	119	3	710	710	7.20	Class 1	
6	6 299		119	1	4413.33	6 512	7,067	Class 1	
6		Waklan	119	1	1120.84	6,513	,,,,,,,,	Class 1	
68		Waklan	125	1	980.7	1.000	1,800	Class 1	MDI
69		Waklan	127	1	1980	1,980	425	Class 1	MDI
70		Waklan	134	5	2400	2,400	8,730	Class 1	MDI
71		Waklan	136		2730	8,730	3,210	Class 1	MDL
72	-	Waklan	141	18	3210	3,210	1,850	Class 1	MDL
73	134	Waklan	141	3	1850	1,850 4,480	4,480	Class 1	MDL
74	240	Waklan	146	4	2480		3,540	Class 1	MDL
75	200	Wakian	149		1770	3,540	3,190	Class 1	MDL
76	124	Waklan	157	1	3190	3,190 1,570	1,570	Class 1	MDL
77	1//	Waklan	157	5	1570	910	910	Class 1	MDL
78	242	Waklan	162	3	910		1,852	Class 1	MDL
79	245	Waklan	162	8	1851.851	1,500	1,500	Class 1	MDL
80	322	Waklan	162	22	1090	<del></del>	3,400	Class 1	MDL
31	322	Waklan	162	18	1133	3,400	1,200	Class 1	MDL
32	295	Waklan	164	23	400	1,200	1,200	Class 1	
33	311	Waklan	164	2	2175	1	F 010	Class 1	MDL
4	296	Waklan	164	2	835	5,010	5,010	Class 1	1
5	322	Waklan	165	2	2000	1 2 200	2.200	Class 1	MDL
6	45	Waklan	169	2B	767	2,300	2,300	Class 1	MDL
_	103	Waklan	171	3	4750 456	4,750	4,750		
7	20	Bale	86	1	5850	760	456	Class 1	MDL
8	30	Bale	79 —	- 0	4750	5,850	5,850	Class 1	MDL
9	18	Bale	70	0	2930	4,750	4,750	Class 1	MDL
0	8	Bale	170	1	9360	2,930	2,930	Class 1	MDL
Ц	19	Bale	77/	0	3360	9,360	9,360	Class 1	MDL
	30	Bale	81	0		3,360	3,360	Class 1	MDL
	18	Bale	61	7 8	3190	3,190	3,190	Class 1	MDL
1	16	Bale	38	3	600 3320	600	600	Class 1	MDL
T	16	Bale	38	- 2	2880	3,320	3,320	Class 1	MDL
J	ADPL58	Kole	32	1	1100	2,880	2,880	Class 1	MDL
T	28	Kole	32	2B	600	1,100	1,100	Class 1	MDL
T	ADPL-49	Kole	32_	2C 2C	600	600	600	Class 1	MDL
T	ADPL-75	Kole	32	4(Part)		600	600	Class 1	MDL
T	ADPL69	Kole	32	6B(P)	2900	2,900	2,900	Class 1	MDL
+	ADPL68	Kole	32		1820	1,820	1,820	Class 1	MDL
+	ADPL74	Kole	32	6C	3760	3,760	3,760	Class 1	MDL
+-	ADPL-66	Kole		- 6D	2120	2,120	2,120	Class 1	MDL
-			32	6EE	1710	1,710	1,710	Class 1	MDL
-	ADPL-78	Kole	78	Part)	2600	2,600	2,600	Class 1	
	ADPL-75	Kole	79	3(Part)	9520	13,800	7,220	Class 1	MDL
_	ADPL-55	Kole	79	35P	5200	7,700	6,225	Class 1	MDL
A	ADPL-78	Kole	79	38(Part)	6200	6,200	6,200		MDL
A	DPL-78	Kole	79 —	39(Part)	2200	2,200		Class 1	MDL
-				Land de la company de la compa		-,=00	2,200	Class 1	MDL

Total Area in Acres 57.91

> 157745.211 36240 40330 Waklan Bale Kole 38.99 8.96 9.97



